49
Siemens
Water Technologies
Technical Support 800.875.7873 ext. 5000
CARTRIDGE FILTER - HOUSING
316L Electropolished Stainless Steel,
Multi-Tube Filter Housing
For Code 5 or Code O

Maximum Water Flow Rate* . . . . . . . . . 140 gpm (528 Lpm)
*Housing rating only, cartridge length and type will effect maximum flow rates
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Inlet/Outlet
ZHH000710 7-round 10" 2" NPTM
ZHH000720 7-round 20" 2" NPTM
ZHH000730 7-round 30" 2" NPTM
ZHH000740 7-round 40" 2" NPTM
ZHH000710F 7-round 10" 2" flange
ZHH000720F 7-round 20" 2" flange
ZHH000730F 7-round 30" 2" flange
ZHH000740F 7-round 40" 2" flange
B10016248 Spare Housing O-Ring
EPDM